Specifier:
Scale: Not to Scale
Salesperson:
Date:10/20/2023
P
ag
e
1

WH=White
RALXX=Custom Color
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GALN-SA4C-740-U-T4FT-GM
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls and Systems Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 28
DIM=External 0-10V Dimming Leads 20
F= Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V Specify Voltage)
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240 or 480V Specify Voltage)
20K=20kV UL 1449 fused surge protective device 10
2L=Two Circuits 10
HA=50°C High Ambient
HSS=Installed House Side Shield 18
GRSBK=Glare Reducing Shield, Black 23
GRSWH=Glare Reducing Shield, White 23
LCF=Light Square Trim Painted to Match Housing 26
TH=Tool-less Door Hardware 5
CC=Coastal Construction finish 3
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 22
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 22
AHD255=After Hours Dim, 7 Hours 22
AHD355=After Hours Dim, 8 Hours 22
DALI=DALI Drivers
BPC=Button Type Photocontrol. Must specify voltage 120V, 208V, 240V or 277V. 6
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle 21
FADC=Field Adjustable Dimming Controller 32
PSC=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
SPB2=Dimming Motion Sensor, 9’-20’ mounting 24
SPB4=Dimming Motion Sensor, 21’-40’ mounting 24
SPB2/X=Dimming Motion Sensor, limited square count, 9’-20’ mounting 24
SPB4/X=Dimming Motion Sensor, limited square count, 21’-40’ mounting 24
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9’-20’ Mounting 34
MS/DIM-L40=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21’-40’ Mounting 34
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 19
ZD=SR Driver-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 19
ZW-WOBXX=WaveLinx Lite, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth
Programmable, 7’ - 15’ Mounting 19, 12

Comments
Prepared by
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SSA5A20SFM1XG
Product
Family
Shaft
Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base
Type
Finish Mounting Type Number and
Location of
Arms
Arm
Lengths
(Feet)
Options
(Add as Suffix)
SSS= Square
Straight
Steel
4= 4"
5= 5"
6= 6"
A= 0.120"
M= 0.188"
X= 0.250"
10= 10'
15= 15'
20= 20'
25= 25'
30= 30'
35= 35'
39= 39'
S= Square
Steel
Base
F= Dark Bronze
G= Galvanized Steel
J= Summit White
K= Carbon Bronze
L= Dark Platinum
R= Hartford Green
S= Silver
T= Graphite Metallic
V= Grey
W= White
X= Custom Color
Y= Black
2= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
3= 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon (5" Long)
4= 4" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
9= 3" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
6= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
7= 4" O.D. Tenon (10" Long)
A= Type A Drilling
C= Type C Drilling
E= Type E Drilling
F= Type F Drilling
G= Type G Drilling
J= Type J Drilling
K= Type K Drilling
M= Type M Drilling
N= Type N Drilling
R= Type R Drilling
S= Standard Upsweep Arm 6